Department
Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

:State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
:Philippine State College of Aeronautics
i< not applicable >

:08 004 0000000

:01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Speclal A

Allotments/Sub-Allotments Reference

Funding Source

No.
Number Data Description
1 2 3 4
A. Allotments raceivad from DBM
. It . "
1 f_’:" gy N";"‘?s’;w ARSI Oy 20240110 Specific Budgets of Naloni Govomment Agencios
s %

g 1 R e 20240910 Retiemen and Life Insurance Pramiums

3 SARONCR24.0001139 20240314 Specifc Budgats of Natonal Gavernment Agenciet
4 SARONCR24-0001140 20240314 Relrement and Lo lsurance Premiums

Sub-Total
Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Sourca Code:

Spacic Budgets of Natona) Goveinnient Agences

Retirenent and Lifs Insurance Premiums.

hils report was generatcd uslng the Unlfled Reporting System on Sepier

i 16. 2024 8:35 AM; Stalus : SUBMITTED

UAGS CODE
5

191101

104102

101101
104702

Data:

List of All

its and Sub-All t

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2024

Allotments/Sub-Allotments received from CO/ROs/OUs

t-Locally
PS MOOE FinEx
5 7 s

125,368 000.00 53,17€,000.00

11,315,000.00 06.00
11.840,621.00 0.00

1.113,644.00 0%
149,735.685.00 $3.476,000.00
149,735,665.00 53,175,000.00

157,206,£21.00
12.428.844.00

Septarmbor 16,6024 08:31 AM

53,176,600.00
0.00

000
0.00
0.00
€03
0.00

003
009

co Sub-Total PS
9 10={6+7+8+9) "
26,000,000.00 203,642,000.00 0.00
0.00 11,316.000.00 000
0.00 11,940.821.00 000
000 1,113,844.00 [
25.000,000.00 227.011.685.00 000
26,000,000.00 227,911,685.00 000
26,000.000.00 215,482.821.00 000
000 12,428.844.00 000
Recomegond t.; Approval By.
Dms:k NZATE. MPA
Vice Prasider) istetion and Financa
Data: Sopfnmbar 16, 2024 08:34 AM

MOOE

Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Forelgn Assisted/Forelgn Grants Fund)
Sub-Allotments fo ROs/OUs

000
0.00
0.08
v.00
0.00

o000
0.00

FlnEx
13

0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

co

0.00
0.00
2.08
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Total PS

15<111012013014) 16=(6r11)
000 125,356,000.00
000 1131500090
000 11.840.821.00
.00 1.113,844.00
000 149,755,665.00
0.00 149,735,605.00
000 137,306,621.60

12.428,844.00

FAR No. 18

X Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

Total AllotmentsiNet of Sub-allotments

MOOE FinEx co Total
17=[+12) 18:(6+13) 19=(9014) 202(16417¢18413)

53.176,000.00 0% 25,090,000.00 23.542.000.00
ooc 000 2.00 11.315,00000

0.00 0.00 0.00 11.940,821.00

000 050 080 1,113.344.00
53,476,000.00 000 25.000,000.00 221.911,665.00
53.476,000.00 600 25,000,000.00 227,911,865.00
54,176,000.00 000 25,0%0,000.00 215,462.021.00
000 000 0.00 12.428.844.00
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